unit developed to a high specification, benefiting from:

· Internal clearance to eaves of 6 meters
· Glazed entrance door
· Roller shutter access
· Solid concrete floor
· Dedicated parking

ACCOMMODATION

TENURE

The property is available freehold with vacant possession.

PRICE

£570,000 (five hundred and seventy thousand pounds).

VAT

VAT will be charged on the sale price.

Total GIA 286.51 sq m (3,084 sq ft)

SERVICE CHARGE

A site wide service charge is chargeable on the estate.  Details can 
be provided upon request.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period: